
BRICK GROUP OF INSTITUTES

CALENDAR
Term II of 2015-2016 - Dec. 2015 to Apr. 2016

Day Date Event

Week 1

Monday November 30, 2015

Arch. 2nd & 3rd Year: Settlement Study & Documentation. Working Saturday
Architecture 1st Year: Preparatory Break and Theory Exams

RDID 2nd & 3rd Year: Special Sessions (to be announced) - attendance required
RDID 1st Year: Holidays

Tuesday December 01, 2015
Wednesday December 02, 2015

Thursday December 03, 2015
Friday December 04, 2015

Saturday December 05, 2015

Week 2

Monday December 07, 2015 Teaching starts for all batches Arch. + RDID as per Time-table

Tuesday December 08, 2015
Wednesday December 09, 2015

Thursday December 10, 2015
Friday December 11, 2015

Saturday December 12, 2015

Week 3

Monday December 14, 2015
Tuesday December 15, 2015

Wednesday December 16, 2015
Thursday December 17, 2015

Friday December 18, 2015
Saturday December 19, 2015 Working Saturday (details to be confirmed)

Week 4

Monday December 21, 2015
Tuesday December 22, 2015

Wednesday December 23, 2015
Thursday December 24, 2015 Holiday - Id e Milad (to be confirmed)

Friday December 25, 2015 Holiday - Christmas
Saturday December 26, 2015

Week 5

Monday December 28, 2015
Tuesday December 29, 2015

Wednesday December 30, 2015
Thursday December 31, 2015

Friday January 01, 2016
Saturday January 02, 2016 Working Saturday (details to be confirmed)

Week 6

Monday January 04, 2016
Tuesday January 05, 2016

Wednesday January 06, 2016
Thursday January 07, 2016

Friday January 08, 2016
Saturday January 09, 2016

Week 7

Monday January 11, 2016

Brick Fest - exact dates and schedule to be confirmed

Tuesday January 12, 2016
Wednesday January 13, 2016

Thursday January 14, 2016
Friday January 15, 2016

Saturday January 16, 2016



Week 8

Monday January 18, 2016
Tuesday January 19, 2016

Wednesday January 20, 2016
Thursday January 21, 2016

Friday January 22, 2016
Saturday January 23, 2016 Working Saturday (details to be confirmed)

Week 9

Monday January 25, 2016 Architecture: Normal timetable. RDID: Tour (to be confirmed)
Tuesday January 26, 2016 Holiday - Republic Day

Wednesday January 27, 2016
Architecture: Normal timetable

RDID: Tour (to be confirmed)
Thursday January 28, 2016

Friday January 29, 2016
Saturday January 30, 2016

Week 10

Monday February 01, 2016
Tuesday February 02, 2016

Wednesday February 03, 2016
Thursday February 04, 2016

Friday February 05, 2016
Saturday February 06, 2016 Working Saturday (details to be confirmed)

Week 11

Monday February 08, 2016
Tuesday February 09, 2016

Wednesday February 10, 2016
Thursday February 11, 2016

Friday February 12, 2016
Saturday February 13, 2016

Week 12

Monday February 15, 2016
Tuesday February 16, 2016

Wednesday February 17, 2016
Thursday February 18, 2016

Friday February 19, 2016 Holiday - Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (to be confirmed)
Saturday February 20, 2016 Working Saturday (details to be confirmed)

Week 13

Monday February 22, 2016
Tuesday February 23, 2016

Wednesday February 24, 2016
Thursday February 25, 2016

Friday February 26, 2016
Saturday February 27, 2016

Week 14

Monday February 29, 2016
Tuesday March 01, 2016

Wednesday March 02, 2016
Thursday March 03, 2016

Friday March 04, 2016
Saturday March 05, 2016 Working Saturday (details to be confirmed)

Week 15

Monday March 07, 2016
Tuesday March 08, 2016

Wednesday March 09, 2016
Thursday March 10, 2016

Friday March 11, 2016
Saturday March 12, 2016



Week 16

Monday March 14, 2016
Tuesday March 15, 2016

Wednesday March 16, 2016
Thursday March 17, 2016

Friday March 18, 2016
Saturday March 19, 2016 Working Saturday (details to be confirmed)

Week 17

Monday March 21, 2016
Tuesday March 22, 2016

Wednesday March 23, 2016
Thursday March 24, 2016 Holiday - Holi (2nd Day)

Friday March 25, 2016
Saturday March 26, 2016

Week 18

Monday March 28, 2016

Architecture: Preparatory Break for Sessional Exams
RDID: Timetable as normal

Tuesday March 29, 2016
Wednesday March 30, 2016

Thursday March 31, 2016
Friday April 01, 2016

Saturday April 02, 2016

Week 19

Monday April 04, 2016
Arch.: Sessional-Viva-voce Exams (schedule to be confirmed by UoP)

RDID: Assimilation and Wrap-up
Tuesday April 05, 2016

Wednesday April 06, 2016
Thursday April 07, 2016

Friday April 08, 2016 Holiday - Gudi Padwa
Saturday April 09, 2016 As above (before holiday)

Week 20

Monday April 11, 2016
Architecture: Study Break for Theory Exams

RDID: Backlog Exams - all years
Tuesday April 12, 2016

Wednesday April 13, 2016
Thursday April 14, 2016 Holiday - Ambedkar Jayanti

Friday April 15, 2016 Architecture: Study Break for Theory Exams
RDID: Backlog Exams - all yearsSaturday April 16, 2016

Week 21

Monday April 18, 2016 Architecture: Theory Exams (schedule to be confirmed by UoP)
RDID: Regular Exams - all yearsTuesday April 19, 2016

Wednesday April 20, 2016 Holiday-Mahavir Jayanti (to be confirmed)
Thursday April 21, 2016

Architecture: Theory Exams (schedule to be confirmed by UoP)
RDID: Regular Exams - all years

Friday April 22, 2016
Saturday April 23, 2016

Week 22

Monday April 25, 2016

Architecture: Theory Exams (schedule to be confirmed by UoP)
RDID: Regular Exams - all years

Tuesday April 26, 2016
Wednesday April 27, 2016

Thursday April 28, 2016
Friday April 29, 2016

Saturday April 30, 2016
Term break from Sunday, 01 May 2016 to Sunday, 05 June 2016 (5 weeks)

RDID all years: 3-week Work Experience planned by students within the above 5 weeks
Academic Term 2016-17 starts from Monday, 06 June 2016 for all batches (Arch. + RDID)

Brick Summer School events (open to public) to be announced later


